Range Information
Input Range
“R” -58 to 3214˚F (-50 to 1768˚C)
“S” -58 to 3214˚F (-50 to 1768˚C)
“T” -454 to 752˚F (-270 to 400˚C)
Platinel® II -148 to 2250˚F (-100 to 1232˚C)
100 ohm RTD -328 to 1562˚F (-200 to 850˚C)
100 ohm RTD -328.0 to 707.0˚F (-200.0 to 375.0˚C)

“NNM” 32 to 2570˚F (0 to 1410˚C)
SERIES 1ZC
Ordering Information
DIN Rail Ty p e
Te m p e r a t u re / P ro c e s s
C o n t ro l l e r
• Miniature DIN Rail Mountable
Enclosure Stackable to Required
Number of Zones
• Each Zone Independently
Powered 100-250 V 50/60 Hz
(24 Vac/dc available)
• RS-485 Serial Communications
Using Athena + Protocol
• Easy Communications Bus Wiring
• Auto Tune
• Each Output Universally
Configurable as Heat/Cool or
Alarm
• Accepts RTD (2 and 3 Wire),
Thermocouple, and Linear Inputs
• Loop Break Alarm
• Pluggable Terminal Block for Easy
Wiring and Controller
Replacement
• Optically Isolated Inputs
and Outputs
1ZC
Input Calibration
Code
T = T h e rm o c o u p l e
R = RTD
M = Millivolt Linear
V = Volt Linear
C = Current Linear
S = Compressed RTD
A = All
Output 1
Code
0 = None
B = Relay (N.O.)
F = 4 to 20 mA
S = Pulsed 20 Vdc
T = Solid-State
Relay, 1A
Output 2
Code
0 = None
B = Relay (N.O.)
F = 4 to 20 mA
S = Pulsed 20 Vdc
T = Solid-State
Relay, 1A
Special Options
Consult Factory
10
®
OPERATING LIMITS
Ambient
Temperature 32˚ F to 131˚ F (0˚ C to 55˚ C)
Relative Humidity
Tolerance 90%, non-condensing
Power 100-250 V 50/60 Hz
(single-phase)
125 to 300 Vdc
24 Vac/Vdc (optional)
Power
Consumption Less than 6 VA